161
The MS4630A is suitable for electronics production lines demanding
fast and accurate device measurements. It is particularly well suited
to accurate high-speed, evaluation of IF filter resonance and group
delay characteristics, as well as evaluating the impedance charac-
teristics of resonators in AV equipment and personal computers.
A fast sweep speed of 150 µs/measurement point is achieved using
a high-speed synthesizer and digital signal processing (DSP) tech-

NETWORK ANALYZERS
3
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MS4630A Network Analyzer
Standard accessories
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0013 Fuse, 5 A: 2 pcs
W1248AE MS4630A operation manual (main frame): 1 copy
W1249AE MS4630A operation manual (remote control): 1 copy
Options
MS4630A-01 PMC interface
MS4630A-02 RS-232C, Centronics interface (printer output, external control)
MS4630A-10 Output attenuator (70 dB, mechanical type)
MS4630A-12 3 channel receiver
MS4630A-13 High stability reference oscillator (aging rate: ≤±2 x 10–8/day)
MS4630A-14 3 branch output (for 3 channel receiver)
Optional accessories
62BF50 Reflection Bridge
62B50 Reflection Bridge
62BF75 Reflection Bridge